
GMB - Pivot Bearing Plate

Material: Steel, corrosion-resistant Incl. screws

Size

VKT5
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VKT25
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a
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130

180

200

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-
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16

16
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-

-

-

-

d

30

30

40
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70

-

-

-

-

e

10
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12

15
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-

-

-
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-

-

-
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g

60

78
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150
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-

-

-

h

52

63
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115
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i
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15

20

25
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-

-
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j

15

15
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20
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-
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k

9

9

11

13

17
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-

l

18

16

25

24

40
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-

-

-

m

10

11

25

30

30

-

-

-

-

t

9

9

11

13

18

-

-

-

-

kg

0.8

1.15

2.8

5.3

11.1

-

-

-

-
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X
Special

O
No End S

Standart UFS
Opposed

Bearing Plate 

KK
Bellow

SN
Safety Nut

MF
Motor Flange

Motor

PC
Protective Cap

VL
Hand wheel

MB
Fastening Strips GMB

Pivot Bearing
Plate


